

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

1 of 1

PROJECT: 038-271
COUNTY: Minnehaha
PCN: I51T
TYPE OF WORK: ADA Improvements
LOCATION: SD38 at 2nd Street in Hartford

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$13,000.13
LETTING DATE: 5/3/2018

BIDDERS				D&G Concrete Constr. Inc 1408 East 39th St. N. Sioux Falls, SD 57104		Big Al's Contracting Inc 1605 East Cedar Lane Sioux Falls, SD 57103	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$2,750.00	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	24.5	SqYd	\$15.00	\$367.50	\$13.50	\$330.75
110E1540	Remove Luminaire Pole Footing	1	Each	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
110E7150	Remove Sign for Reset	1	Each	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
632E3500	Reset Sign	1	Each	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	165	SqFt	\$5.00	\$825.00	\$4.40	\$726.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$1,650.00
634E2000	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	15	Ft	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$44.00	\$660.00
634E2015	Temporary Pedestrian Access Route	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$750.00	Lump Sum	\$500.00
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	6	Ft	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
651E0040	4" Concrete Sidewalk	210	SqFt	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	\$4,200.00
651E7000	Type 1 Detectable Warnings	18	SqFt	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$800.00	Lump Sum	\$500.00
TOTALS:				\$16,432.50		\$18,706.75	